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X1 GARDEN

Chinese Cuisine

e EEE R S $720

Spicy DEEP-FRIED TIGER PRAWN

e 2 2 $600

DrEpr-Friep CrisPry CHICKEN

TR $480

BEEF STIrR-FrRIED WiTH CHINESE BROCCOLI

OE Bt Mg $450
Friep Douca Stick witH XO Sauce
N B AR A B $380
CRri1sry FRIED SQuip WITH SALT AND PEPPER
ZROEE $320
STIR-FRIED GREEN BEANS
fii 7 2 2L 38 32 $300

STIR-FRIED WATER SPINACH WITH SEsaMo OIL AND
FErRMENTED Toru

AN e
2B EZAF G $300
STIR-FRrIED WITH SALTED EGG AND CENTURY EGG
SEASONAL VEGETABLES

é“fﬂ\% IIB 2 i [E Sli_!j’EEF—IH

@@@ CANTONESE C1.AY Pot

N A e $720

SHRIMP CLAY PoT WITH VERMICELLI

ARG FE AR $580

BrEr TENDON AND BRISKET Cray Pot witH Rapisa

ERFARE $380

BrEF CLay Pot wiTH GINGER AND SPRING ONION

DL AN R $380

StaTY BEEF VERMICELLI PoT

REREZE IR T $380

S1zzLING CHICKEN PoT

BMERE $350

CraB Rok & Meat Cray Pot wita Toru

W RIS E T $350

SALTED Fisu aND D1cEp CuickEN CLay PoT withH Toru




‘i%ﬁiiﬂ!llﬁll’f?ﬂAR]ﬂﬂl

MFRFEE S

Spicy BEEF OMasuM

FmOKEE o

Spricy PoacHED CHICKEN

AT SR FfEAR

S1cHUAN-STYLE Sricy PoacHED CHICKEN

X.0./8%EH J

JELLYFIsH HEAD wiTH XO Sauck

X EEEE M

CoLORED ToMATOES PIcKLED WITH PLuM SAucE

TRIFER

DrEr-Fr1ED ToFu WITH SHICHIMI

BEENRE J

CeENTURY EGG wiTH GINGER AND CHILI

$350

$350

$280

$280

$220

$220

$220

%@ ﬁﬁ CoNGEE , NooDLES & Rice

B IS AR

Friep Frat BEEF RicE NooDLES
SHEXEWE

BBQ Pork FrRIED NooDLES WITH Soy Sauck
M P e

Yangzuou Friep Rice

F 4 NER

BrrF FrieD RicE

BB, £ R KD B

SALTED Fisu aND DiceEp CHickEN FRIED RICE

S SR o i

SHRIMP WoNTON NoODEL Soup

F2EEAH

CENTURY EGG AND LEAN MEAT CONGEE

SRR

CANTONESE-STYLE Fisu FILLET wiTH
GINGER SHREDS CONGEE

fiE R AR

CANTONESE-STYLE ABALONE WITH

CHICKEN SHREDS CONGEE

$380

$380

$380

$360

el2l0

$320

$260

$260

$260

WA

BYXES

SHUMAT STEAMED WITH CAVIAR

i A2 B IR AR
STEAMED Fresu SuriMpr DuMrLING

BEIEEE

DEEP-FRIED SEAFOOD-STUFFED SPRING RoLL

SR 5S R

DEeEr-FrRIED SHRIMP-STUFFED BEAN CuRrD RoLL
= = 7S

MBEBEZERNEAR

STEAMED CRAB MEAT DUMPLING WITH

TRuUFFLE AND EGG WHITE

E|3pr=yiiea:r

PaN-FriED SEAFoOD PANCAKE WITH CHIVE

RERIE

$210

$210

$210

$210

$210

$210

$210

STEAMED Brack BuNs with SALTED EGG York CusTARD

E —
SERAB/CR
ALMoND TEA witTH EcG WHITE
He1g Lo
ER EER
STEAMED VEGAN DuMPLING
((( Y 24
EEL ﬂﬁk *ﬁﬁ 7k %ﬁ
GrurtiNous Rice wita CHICKEN AND
CurED MEAT WRAPPED IN LoTus LEAF

w5t X ak

BBQ Pork Purr PastrYy witH HoNEY

Bt &ET

CHickEN FEET BRATSED WiTH Brack BEAN Sauck

BREZALE D

RED BEaN Sour wiTH TANGERINE PEEL

fEEEEEALC

SWEET Soupr wITH GINSENG, SNow FuNGus AND

CHINESE WOLFBERRY

=

$210

$180

$180

$180

$180

$180

$180

ZRELEERID &

SHU SRR sour

RS

IMmITATION SHARK FIN Soupr

IEHERNEXE
SWEET CorN Soupr witTH CRAB MEAT
ZE 55

STEWED DaiLy Sour

HRERS

SarRiMP WoNTON Soup

IRRIER (GB% &) #1E)

$220

$220

$220

$220

ST B/

StasoNaL FresH FisH (STEAMED/PAN-FRIED/BRATSED)

ANEE

CorrEE WITH TEA AND CONDENSED MILK

BiETE

SaLty LEMoN Sopa

B A ] 4
Sarty LEMoN CokE
AT EER

Icep LEMoON TEA

$180

$180

$180

$180

AXEFARERRN - BNFA -
Source of Meat:Taiwan pork,Australia beef.

DI EERE R MBN 0% Z RIFEE -

An additional 10% service fee will be charged to all of the aforementioned prices.

FMRERRARNRET KR - RMBBERYTMHE -

AEAMBFINREAS

If you have a food allergy or a special dietary requirement,

please inform a member of our staff before you place your order. Thank you.





